Viking XC Invitational

Race Date
September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hobart Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 9:15.7
1 3016 Joanna Cantu 6th 1 1 8:39.8 8:39.8 0:00.0
2 3017 Cassie Cohen 6th 2 3 8:44.3 17:24.2 0:04.5
3 3040 Audrey Turley 6th 14 17 9:23.7 26:47.9 0:43.8
4 3023 Leilani Huber 6th 16 33 9:33.7 36:21.6 0:53.8
5 3021 Malayna Hatfield 6th 23 56 9:57.1 46:18.7 1:17.2
6 3032 Skyler Prskalo 6th (37) (93) 10:29.3 56:48.1 1:49.4
7 3039 Alissa Tralil 6th (39) (132) 10:37.7 1:.07:25.8 1:57.8
8 3028 Millie Massey 6th More Than 7 10:49.5 1:18:15.3 2:09.6
9 3034 Allie Snider 6th More Than 7 11:11.7  1:29:27.1 2:31.9
10 3025 Maddie Lams 6th More Than 7 11:15.3 1:40:425 2:35.4
11 3018 Alaina Foster 6th More Than 7 11:50.3 1:52:32.8 3:10.4
12 3038 Emily Thiel 6th More Than 7 11:50.6  2:04:23.5 3:10.7
13 3042 Delaney Williams 6th More Than 7 11:57.9 2:16:21.4 3:18.1
14 3029 Ella Oliver 6th More Than 7 12:07.6  2:28:29.1 3:27.7
15 3035 Samantha Stankich 6th More Than 7 12:25.3 2:40:54.4 3:455
16 3027 Kristina Lobos 6th More Than 7 16:03.6  2:56:58.1 7:23.7
Team - WWMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 9:27.6

1 3361 Taylor Ringer 6th 8 8 9:11.2 9:11.2 0:00.0
2 3355 Amelia Nelson 6th 11 19 9:13.1 18:24.3 0:01.8
3 3339 EloraBliss 6th 13 32 9:17.7 27:42.0 0:06.4
4 3370 SeoHyun Yeo 6th 19 51 9:41.9 37:24.0 0:30.7
5 3351 JennaKrieg 6th 21 72 9:54.1 47:18.1 0:42.8
6 3336 Giana Bartusiak 6th (24) (96) 9:58.8 57:17.0 0:47.6
7 3350 Millie Kauffman 6th (46) (142) 11:03.1  1:08:20.1 1:51.8
8 3362 Emma Robbins 6th More Than 7 11:03.4  1:19:23.6 1:52.2
9 3346 Jillian Hennessy 6th More Than 7 11:21.7  1:30:45.3 2:10.4
10 3358 Sophia Parker-Flinchum 6th More Than 7 12:07.8 1:42:53.1 2:56.6
11 3369 Anna Writt 6th More Than 7 12:12.7 1:55:05.9 3:.01.4
12 3354 Victoria Lighthiser 6th More Than 7 12:26.8  2:07:32.7 3:155
13 3363 Madeline Rudy 6th More Than 7 12:50.6  2:20:23.3 3:39.3
14 3368 Virginia Wayne 6th More Than 7 12:52.5  2:33:15.9 3:41.2
15 3343 Lovie Fernandez-Rodriguez 6th More Than 7 13:07.8  2:46:23.8 3:56.6
16 3364 Amelia Rzeznikowski 6th More Than 7 13:16.1 2:59:39.9 4.04.8
17 3353 Emma Kunka 6th More Than 7 13:39.7 3:13:19.6 4:28.4
18 3359 Ariyah Quail-Cook 6th More Than 7 13:43.8 3:27:03.4 4:32.5
19 3337 Srilaya Baskaran 6th More Than 7 14:31.8  3:41:35.2 5:20.6
20 3367 Rida Siddiqui 6th More Than 7 14:44.7  3:56:20.0 5:33.5
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Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - BFMS
Team Score (places):107

2825
2845
2835
2823
2824
2848
2847
2827
2816

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Ena Gilliana
Eva Senese
Ava Hearn
Daphne Garmon
Grace George
Julia Sut

Hailey Stalion
Daisy Gonzalez
Katie Brooks

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places):111

2985
2979
2976
2968
2969
2975
2982
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Natilee Wiegman
Ava Sherer
Alivia Roberts
Hailey Hostetter
Clair Joseph
Briar Riley

Ella Stokes

Team - TIMS
Team Score (places):112

3251
3247
3249
3237
3250
3241
3256
3243
3264
3236
3239
3258
3266
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Melayna Kyle
Adryanna Gutierrez
Emily Jensen
Lilly Barnes
Elizabeth Kosek
Ingrid Danger
Mia Muniz
Landry Forrest
Megan Sulcer
Sophia Alvarez
Sophia Chavez
Sophia Roe

Mia Witz

Team - KVMS
Team Score (places):126
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Viking XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade Girls

Overall

Grade Place

6th 5

6th 10

6th 22

6th 29

6th 41

6th (50)

6th (51)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th 9

6th 12

6th 15

6th 32

6th 43

6th (56)

6th (57)

6th 7

6th 18

6th 20

6th 25

6th 42

6th (44)

6th 47

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7

2

Cumulative

Time

Cumulative

Time

Place

Finish Position -

3

15
37
66

107

(157)

(208)

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:48.8

8:56.2
9:11.6
9:56.6
10:15.3
10:44.1
11:37.3
11:42.3
13:06.6
13:35.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:48.1

9
21
36
68

111

(167)

(224)

9:11.4
9:13.7
9:29.1
10:17.3
10:48.9
12:28.3
12:36.8

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:50.6

25
45
70

112

(156)

(203)

8:59.6
9:41.8
9:44.6
9:59.6
10:47.3
10:53.8
11:03.3
11:16.3
11:16.3
11:27.2
11:37.5
11:59.8
12:54.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:56.1

8:56.2
18:07.9
28:04.5
38:19.8
49:04.0

1:00:41.4
1:.12:23.7
1:25:30.3
1:39:05.4

9:11.4
18:25.2
27:54.3
38:11.6
49:00.6

1:01:28.9
1.14:05.8

8:59.6
18:41.5
28:26.1
38:25.7
49:13.1

1:00:06.9
1:11:10.3
1:22:26.6
1:33:43.0
1:45:10.2
1:56:47.8
2:08:47.6
2:21:42.2

0:00.0
0:15.3
1.00.3
1:19.0
1:47.8
2:41.1
2:46.0
4:10.3
4:38.8

0:00.0
0:02.2
0:17.6
1:05.9
1:37.4
3:16.9
3:25.4

0:00.0
0:42.2
0:44.9
0:59.9
1:47.7
1:54.2
2:03.6
2:16.6
2:16.7
2:27.5
2:37.9
3:00.2
3:54.9
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Race Date

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - KVMS
Team Score (places):126

3073
3087
3085
3077
3083
3079
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Ava Barlog
Faith Terborg
Cora Pena
Simone Blanco
Sophia LeGrand
Lilly Culbreth

Team - St. Paul
Team Score (places):130

3212
3213
3215
3216
3220
3223
3222
3221
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Anissa Cespedes
Diana Cespedes
Ella Compton
Kaitlyn Kaleth
Kayla Rossman
Sophia Swigon
Maddie Stillman
Samantha Scheizel

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places):178

3553
3563
3565
3560
3554
3549
3564
3558
3556
3562
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MAKENNA GUE
JANESSA PORTER
GIANNA TORRES
IMILIA MORENO
LILLIAN HARBART
KELLAH CRUM
NEVAEH ROBINSON

MADISON KUSHNERUK

JADA KOMENDA
OLIVIA PICKERING

Team - Rensselaer
Team Score (places):214

3183
3173
3175
3178
3171
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Tessa Ventrello
Taylor Girton
Sylvia Hawthrone
Aubry Kurek
Gisella Facundo

Viking XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade Girls

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:56.1

3
7

43
81
126
(178)

8:46.7
8:51.4
10:26.8
10:36.1
10:59.6
12:05.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 9:59.1

6
32
62
95

130

(178)

(232)

8:59.5
10:01.8
10:15.9
10:17.8
10:20.6
11:06.1
12:07.4
13:20.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 10:52.7

27
55
86
120
178
(237)
(297)

10:02.3
10:11.3
10:16.7
10:18.8
13:34.5
13:36.6
13:45.6
13:49.3
13:50.3
16:36.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:14.7

Overall

Grade Place

6th 3

6th 4

6th 36

6th 38

6th 45

6th (52)

6th 6

6th 26

6th 30

6th 33

6th 35

6th (48)

6th (54)

6th More Than 7
6th 27

6th 28

6th 31

6th 34

6th 58

6th (59)

6th (60)

6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th More Than 7
6th 17

6th 40

6th 49

6th 53

6th 55

17
57
106
159
214

9:38.8
10:43.1
11:24.1
12:05.5
12:22.1

8:46.7 0:00.0
17:38.1 0:04.7
28:05.0 1:40.1
38:41.1 1:49.4
49:40.7 2:12.9

1:01:45.8 3:18.4

8:59.5 0:00.0
19:01.3 1:02.3
29:17.3 1:16.4
39:35.1 1:18.3
49:55.8 1.21.1

1:01:01.9 2:06.6
1:13:09.4 3:07.9
1:26:30.3 4:21.3

10:02.3 0:00.0
20:13.6 0:09.0
30:30.4 0:14.4
40:49.2 0:16.4
54:23.8 3:32.2
1:08:00.4 3:34.3
1:21:46.1 3:43.3
1:35:35.5 3:47.0
1:49:25.8 3:48.0
2:06:02.2 6:34.0

9:38.8 0:00.0
20:21.9 1:04.2
31:46.0 1:45.3
43:51.6 2:26.7
56:13.7 2:43.2
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Race Date
September 26, 2019

Bib No

Team - UTMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 3302 Sarah Enright

Team - WTMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

3325
3330
3326
3324

Breanna Flint
Yancey Scott
Ainsley Goetz
Samantha Duncan

A WDN PR

Team - VCA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3411 Rylin Aurenz
2 3412 Helen Driscoll
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Viking XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
6th Grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6th Less Than 5 8:57.3 8:57.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6th Less Than 5 9:45.2 9:45.2 0:00.0
6th Less Than 5 10:22.7 20:07.9 0:37.4
6th Less Than 5 10:40.4 30:48.3 0:55.1
6th Less Than 5 11:31.3 42:19.7 1:46.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6 Less Than 5 9:15.9 9:15.9 0:00.0
6 Less Than 5 10:56.3 20:12.3 1:40.3
4 09/26/2019 06:50:51



