Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Hobart				Finish Position - 1					
Team Score (places):56				Average Time: 9:15.7				5.7	
1	3016	Joanna Cantu	6th	1	1	8:39.8	8:39.8	0:00.0	
2	3017	Cassie Cohen	6th	2	3	8:44.3	17:24.2	0:04.5	
3	3040	Audrey Turley	6th	14	17	9:23.7	26:47.9	0:43.8	
4	3023	Leilani Huber	6th	16	33	9:33.7	36:21.6	0:53.8	
5	3021	Malayna Hatfield	6th	23	56	9:57.1	46:18.7	1:17.2	
6	3032	Skyler Prskalo	6th	(37)	(93)	10:29.3	56:48.1	1:49.4	
7	3039	Alissa Trail	6th	(39)	(132)	10:37.7	1:07:25.8	1:57.8	
8	3028	Millie Massey	6th	More Than 7		10:49.5	1:18:15.3	2:09.6	
9	3034	Allie Snider	6th	More Than 7		11:11.7	1:29:27.1	2:31.9	
10	3025	Maddie Lams	6th	More Than 7		11:15.3	1:40:42.5	2:35.4	
11	3018	Alaina Foster	6th	More Than 7		11:50.3	1:52:32.8	3:10.4	
12	3038	Emily Thiel	6th	More Than 7		11:50.6	2:04:23.5	3:10.7	
13	3042	Delaney Williams	6th	More Than 7		11:57.9	2:16:21.4	3:18.1	
14	3029	Ella Oliver	6th	More Than 7		12:07.6	2:28:29.1	3:27.7	
15	3035	Samantha Stankich	6th	More Than 7		12:25.3	2:40:54.4	3:45.5	
16	3027	Kristina Lobos	6th	More Than 7		16:03.6	2:56:58.1	7:23.7	
Team - WWMS				Finish Positio	n-2				
Team Score (places):72		Score (places):72				Avera	ge Time: 9:2	7.6	
1	3361	Taylor Ringer	6th	8	8	9:11.2	9:11.2	0:00.0	
2	3355	Amelia Nelson	6th	11	19	9:13.1	18:24.3	0:01.8	
3	3339	Elora Bliss	6th	13	32	9:17.7	27:42.0	0:06.4	
4	3370	SeoHyun Yeo	6th	19	51	9:41.9	37:24.0	0:30.7	
5	3351	Jenna Krieg	6th	21	72	9:54.1	47:18.1	0:42.8	
6	3336	Giana Bartusiak	6th	(24)	(96)	9:58.8	57:17.0	0:47.6	
7	3350	Millie Kauffman	6th	(46)	(142)	11:03.1	1:08:20.1	1:51.8	
8	3362	Emma Robbins	6th	More Than 7		11:03.4	1:19:23.6	1:52.2	
9	3346	Jillian Hennessy	6th	More Than 7		11:21.7	1:30:45.3	2:10.4	
10	3358	Sophia Parker-Flinchum	6th	More Than 7		12:07.8	1:42:53.1	2:56.6	
11	3369	Anna Writt	6th	More Than 7		12:12.7	1:55:05.9	3:01.4	
12	3354	Victoria Lighthiser	6th	More Than 7		12:26.8	2:07:32.7	3:15.5	
13	3363	Madeline Rudy	6th	More Than 7		12:50.6	2:20:23.3	3:39.3	
14	3368	Virginia Wayne	6th	More Than 7		12:52.5	2:33:15.9	3:41.2	
15	3343	Lovie Fernandez-Rodriguez	6th	More Than 7		13:07.8	2:46:23.8	3:56.6	
16	3364	Amelia Rzeznikowski	6th	More Than 7		13:16.1	2:59:39.9	4:04.8	
17	3353	Emma Kunka	6th	More Than 7		13:39.7	3:13:19.6	4:28.4	
18	3359	Ariyah Quail-Cook	6th	More Than 7		13:43.8	3:27:03.4	4:32.5	
19	3337	Srilaya Baskaran	6th	More Than 7		14:31.8	3:41:35.2	5:20.6	
20	3367	Rida Siddiqui	6th	More Than 7		14:44.7	3:56:20.0	5:33.5	

Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
т	eam -	BFMS			Finish Position - 3					
Team Score (places):107					Average Time: 9:48.8					
1	2825	Ena Gilliana	6th	5	5	8:56.2	8:56.2	0:00.0		
2	2845	Eva Senese	6th	10	15	9:11.6	18:07.9	0:15.3		
3	2835	Ava Hearn	6th	22	37	9:56.6	28:04.5	1:00.3		
4	2823	Daphne Garmon	6th	29	66	10:15.3	38:19.8	1:19.0		
5	2824	Grace George	6th	41	107	10:44.1	49:04.0	1:47.8		
6	2848	Julia Sut	6th	(50)	(157)	11:37.3	1:00:41.4	2:41.1		
7	2847	Hailey Stalion	6th	(51)	(208)	11:42.3	1:12:23.7	2:46.0		
8	2827	Daisy Gonzalez	6th	More Than 7		13:06.6	1:25:30.3	4:10.3		
9	2816	Katie Brooks	6th	More Than 7		13:35.1	1:39:05.4	4:38.8		
Team - Hebron					Finish Position - 4					
Team Score (places):111					Average Time: 9:48.1					
1	2985	Natilee Wiegman	6th	9	9	9:11.4	9:11.4	0:00.0		
2	2979	Ava Sherer	6th	12	21	9:13.7	18:25.2	0:02.2		
3	2976	Alivia Roberts	6th	15	36	9:29.1	27:54.3	0:17.6		
4	2968	Hailey Hostetter	6th	32	68	10:17.3	38:11.6	1:05.9		
5	2969	Clair Joseph	6th	43	111	10:48.9	49:00.6	1:37.4		
6	2975	Briar Riley	6th	(56)	(167)	12:28.3	1:01:28.9	3:16.9		
7	2982	Ella Stokes	6th	(57)	(224)	12:36.8	1:14:05.8	3:25.4		
Team - TJMS				Finish Position - 5						
Team Score (places):112					Average Time: 9:50.6					
1	3251	Melayna Kyle	6th	7	7	8:59.6	8:59.6	0:00.0		
2	3247	Adryanna Gutierrez	6th	18	25	9:41.8	18:41.5	0:42.2		
3	3249	Emily Jensen	6th	20	45	9:44.6	28:26.1	0:44.9		
4	3237	Lilly Barnes	6th	25	70	9:59.6	38:25.7	0:59.9		
5	3250	Elizabeth Kosek	6th	42	112	10:47.3	49:13.1	1:47.7		
6	3241	Ingrid Danger	6th	(44)	(156)	10:53.8	1:00:06.9	1:54.2		
7	3256	Mia Muniz	6th	(47)	(203)	11:03.3	1:11:10.3	2:03.6		
8	3243	Landry Forrest	6th	More Than 7		11:16.3	1:22:26.6	2:16.6		
9	3264	Megan Sulcer	6th	More Than 7		11:16.3	1:33:43.0	2:16.7		
10	3236	Sophia Alvarez	6th	More Than 7		11:27.2	1:45:10.2	2:27.5		
11	3239	Sophia Chavez	6th	More Than 7		11:37.5	1:56:47.8	2:37.9		
12	3258	Sophia Roe	6th	More Than 7		11:59.8	2:08:47.6	3:00.2		
13	3266	Mia Witz	6th	More Than 7		12:54.5	2:21:42.2	3:54.9		

Team - KVMS

Team Score (places):126

Average Time: 9:56.1

Finish Position - 6

Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Т	Team - KVMS Finish Position - 6								
	Team	Score (places):126			Average Time: 9:56.1			6.1	
1 2 3 4 5 6	3073 3087 3085 3077 3083 3079	Ava Barlog Faith Terborg Cora Pena Simone Blanco Sophia LeGrand Lilly Culbreth	6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th	3 4 36 38 45 (52)	3 7 43 81 126 (178)	8:46.7 8:51.4 10:26.8 10:36.1 10:59.6 12:05.1	8:46.7 17:38.1 28:05.0 38:41.1 49:40.7 1:01:45.8	0:00.0 0:04.7 1:40.1 1:49.4 2:12.9 3:18.4	
т	eam -	St. Paul			Finish Position - 7				
	Team	Score (places):130			Average Time: 9:59.1				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	3212 3213 3215 3216 3220 3223 3222 3221	Anissa Cespedes Diana Cespedes Ella Compton Kaitlyn Kaleth Kayla Rossman Sophia Swigon Maddie Stillman Samantha Scheizel	6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th	6 26 30 33 35 (48) (54) More Than 7	6 32 62 95 130 (178) (232)	8:59.5 10:01.8 10:15.9 10:17.8 10:20.6 11:06.1 12:07.4 13:20.8	8:59.5 19:01.3 29:17.3 39:35.1 49:55.8 1:01:01.9 1:13:09.4 1:26:30.3	0:00.0 1:02.3 1:16.4 1:18.3 1:21.1 2:06.6 3:07.9 4:21.3	
Team - Fegely Finish Position - 8									
Team Score (places):178				Average Time: 10:52.7			52.7		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	3553 3563 3565 3560 3554 3554 3564 3558 3556 3562	MAKENNA GUE JANESSA PORTER GIANNA TORRES IMILIA MORENO LILLIAN HARBART KELLAH CRUM NEVAEH ROBINSON MADISON KUSHNERUK JADA KOMENDA OLIVIA PICKERING	6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th	27 28 31 34 58 (59) (60) More Than 7 More Than 7 More Than 7	27 55 86 120 178 (237) (297)	10:02.3 10:11.3 10:16.7 10:18.8 13:34.5 13:36.6 13:45.6 13:49.3 13:50.3 16:36.3	10:02.3 $20:13.6$ $30:30.4$ $40:49.2$ $54:23.8$ $1:08:00.4$ $1:21:46.1$ $1:35:35.5$ $1:49:25.8$ $2:06:02.2$	0:00.0 0:09.0 0:14.4 0:16.4 3:32.2 3:34.3 3:43.3 3:43.3 3:47.0 3:48.0 6:34.0	
Т	Team - Rensselaer Finish Position - 9								
Team Score (places):214						Avera	ge Time: 11:	14.7	
1 2 3 4 5	3183 3173 3175 3178 3171	Tessa Ventrello Taylor Girton Sylvia Hawthrone Aubry Kurek Gisella Facundo	6th 6th 6th 6th 6th	17 40 49 53 55	17 57 106 159 214	9:38.8 10:43.1 11:24.1 12:05.5 12:22.1	9:38.8 20:21.9 31:46.0 43:51.6 56:13.7	0:00.0 1:04.2 1:45.3 2:26.7 2:43.2	

Results by T&H Timing - www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - UTMS			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.						Avera	ge Time:		
1	3302	Sarah Enright	6th	Less Than 5		8:57.3	8:57.3	0:00.0	
Team - WTMS			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:					
1	3325	Breanna Flint	6th	Less Than 5		9:45.2	9:45.2	0:00.0	
2	3330	Yancey Scott	6th	Less Than 5		10:22.7	20:07.9	0:37.4	
3	3326	Ainsley Goetz	6th	Less Than 5		10:40.4	30:48.3	0:55.1	
4	3324	Samantha Duncan	6th	Less Than 5		11:31.3	42:19.7	1:46.1	
Team - VCA			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.					Average Time:				
1	3411	Rylin Aurenz	6	Less Than 5		9:15.9	9:15.9	0:00.0	
2	3412	Helen Driscoll	6	Less Than 5		10:56.3	20:12.3	1:40.3	